
Date Sl.No. Organization Name Sl.No. H T. No. Name of the Student Branch

10-03-2017 1 Technovert No Selection

10-10-2017 2 Eidiko 1 14X01A0501 A. Ajay Kumar CSE

20/10/2017 3 Apps Associates No Selection

22/12/2017 4 Integrated Wireless Services Pvt. Ltd. 1 14X01A0443 G. Vamsy Krishna ECE

2 14X01A0469 P. Babu ECE

3 14X01A0416 B. Veda Prakash ECE

4 14X01A0411 B. Sai Prakash ECE

5 14X01A0448 Jupalli Sudheer ECE

6 14X01A0487 Thirupathi. Raghuveer ECE

7 14X01A0211 Manedra Kumar EEE

26/11/2017 5 Pratian Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 2017 Batch Waiting for Results

29/12/2017 6 Magnatek Enter Prizes Pvt. Ltd. 1 14X01A0478 S. Niteesh ECE

2 14X01A0486 T. Shiva Kumar ECE

3 14X01A0419 Ch. Himaja ECE

4 14X01A0431 E. Harika ECE

5 14X01A0445 G. Navya ECE

6 14X01A0416 B. Veda Prakash ECE

7 14X01A0443 G. Vamsi Krishna Reddy ECE

8* 14X01A0417 C. Krishana Reddy ECE

9 14X01A0435 G. Maher Reddy ECE

10 14X01A0448 J. Sudheer ECE

11* 14X01A0406 A. Raja ECE

12 14X01A0449 K. Malathi ECE

13* 14X01A0461 N. Madhav ECE

14 14X01A0555 G. Soumya CSE

15 14X01A05C4 Priyanka Godke CSE

16* 14X01A05F8 T. Anil Kumar CSE

17 14X01A0572 K. Sundeep CSE

18 14X01A0549 Goli Sowkhya CSE

19 14X01A0327 K. Uttej ME

01-08-2018 7 Navata Road Transport Pvt. Ltd. 1 14X01A0409 K. Raju ECE

2 14X01A0432 E. Prasanth ECE

3 14X01A0439 G. Srinivas ECE

4 14X01A0416 B. Veda Prakash ECE

5 14X01A0424 Ch. Rajesh ECE

6 14X01A0417 C. Krishna ECE

7 14X01A0487 T. Raghuveer ECE

8 14X01A0486 T. Shiva Kumar ECE

9 14X01A0469 P. Babu ECE

10 14X01A0443 G. Vamsi Krishna Reddy ECE

11 14X01A0448 J. Sudheer ECE

12 14X01A0406 A. Raja ECE

13 15X05A0207 Mirza Muzammul Baig EEE
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14 15X05A0213 S. Arun Kumar EEE

15 14X01A05G9 Hari Prakash Raj CSE

16 14X01A0514 A. Bharath Krishna CSE

17 14X01A0534 Ch. Snatosh CSE

18 14X01A0327 K. Uttej ME

19 14X01A0351 MD. Hameed Basha ME

20 14X01A0369 M. Chandramohan Reddy ME

21 14X01A0398 T.A. Akash Varma ME

22 14X01A0363 P. Nikhil ME

23 14X01A0361 P. Vinay Kumar Reddy ME

24 14X01A0364 P. Nithin ME

25 14X01A0315 D. Rahul Raj ME

26 14X01A0320 E. Vikash Reddy ME

27 14X01A0354 M. Revanth ME

28 14X01A0332 K. Sricharan Reddy ME

29 14X01A0365 P. Pradeep Reddy ME

01-10-2018 8 Aegis 1 14X01A05B7 Patra Anusha CSE

2 14X01A0576 K Meharvani CSE

3 14X01A05D7 S. Samreen CSE

4 14X01A05F4 S. Hemasundhar CSE

5 14X01A0416 Veda Prakash ECE

6 14X01A0423 Ch. Soumya ECE

7 14X01A0433 E. Tulasi ECE

8 14X01A0434 G. Apoorva Reddy ECE

9 14X01A0457 K. Poorna Sudha ECE

10 14X01A0425 D. Deepika ECE

11 14X01A0445 G. Navya ECE

12 14X01A0419 Ch. Himaja ECE

13 14X01A0407 A. Hima Sai Sravanthi ECE

01-10-2018 9 Ark IT Services 1 14X01A0439 G. Srinivas ECE

2 14X01A05C0 Patikonda Navya CSE

3 14X01A0351 Hameed Basha ME

01-10-2018 10 CMS IT 1 14X01A0487 T. Raghuveer ECE

2 14X01A0467 Laxman Yadav ECE

3 14X01A0446 Niveditha ECE

4 14X01A0437 Vasundhara ECE

5 14X01A0469 P. Babu ECE

6 14X01A05 Abhishek Kumar CSE

7 14X01A05H0 V. Kavya CSE

8 14X01A0583 Muktha Sravanthi CSE

9 14X01A05F5 S. Susrutha CSE

10 14X01A05B2 P. Likitha Saroja CSE

11 14X01A0518 R. Sharanya CSE

12 14X01A0416 B. Veda Prakash ECE

13 14X01A0449 K. Malathi ECE

14 14X01A0423 Ch. Sowmya ECE

15 14X01A0433 E. Tulasi ECE

16 14X01A05E5 S V SWETHA REDDY CSE

01-10-2018 11 Eureka Forbes Ltd. 1 14X01A0407 A. Hima Sai Sravanthi ECE

2 14X01A0436 G. Priyanka ECE

3 14X01A0453 K. Divya ECE

4 14X01A0418 Ch. Joshna Reddy ECE

5 14X01A0416 B. Veda Prakash ECE

6 14X01A0354 M. Revanth ME



7 14X01A0319 D. Naveen Kumar ME

8 14X01A0327 K. Uttej ME

9 14X01A0364 P. Nithin ME

10 14X01A0541 D. Amala CSE

11 14X01A0211 Manedra Kumar EEE

01-10-2018 12 Hinduja Global Solutions 1 14X01A05F8 Anil Kumar CSE

2 14X01A05A5 Chandrakanth CSE

3 14X01A0339 Parasuram ME

4 14X01A0417 C. Krishna ECE

5 14X01A0448 J. Sudheer ECE

6 14X01A0483 Supriya Laha ECE

7 14X01A0481 Usha Kumari ECE

8 14X01A0439 G. Srinivas ECE

9 14X01A0443 Vamsi Krishna Reddy ECE

10 14X01A0423 Ch. Soumaya ECE

11 14X01A0418 Joshna ECE

12 14X01A0453 Divya ECE

13 14X01A0421 Shiva Leela ECE

14 14X01A0446 Neveditha ECE

15 14X01A0437 Vasundhara ECE

16 15X05A0207 Muzammil Baig EEE

01-10-2018 13 Intelenet Global Services 1 14X01A0339 Parasuram ME

2 14X01A0320 E. Vikash Reddy ME

3 14X01A0436 G. Priyanka ECE

4 14X01A0418 Ch. Joshna ECE

5 14X01A0446 Niveditha ECE

6 14X01A0423 Ch. Soumya ECE

7 14X01A0462 Y. Navyasri ECE

8 14X01A0407 A. Hema ECE

9 14X01A0465 N. Keertana ECE

10 14X01A0473 R. Satwik ECE

11 14X01A0478 S. Niteesh ECE

12 14X01A0435 G. Maheher Reddy ECE

13 Jupalli Sudheer ECE

14 14X01A0406 A. Raja ECE

15 14X01A05F8 T. Anil Kumar CSE

16 14X01A0546 G. Lakshma Reddy CSE

17 14X01A0536 Sai Pranav Reddy CSE

01-10-2018 14 Karvy Group 1 14X01A0564 K. Ram Babu CSE

2 14X01A0530 M. Mounika CSE

3 14X01A0519 B. Nagarjuna CSE

4 14X01A0534 Ch. Snatosh CSE

6 14X01A0569 Jaswanth CSE

7 14X01A05A5 Chandrakanth CSE

8 14X01A05D1 Vamsidhar CSE

9 14X01A05G4 T. Tankachan CSE

10 14X01A0506 Bhagirath CSE



11 14X01A0469 P. Babu ECE

12 14X01A0465 N. Keertana ECE

13 14X01A0462 Y. Navyasri ECE

14 14X01A0487 Thirupathi. Raghuveer ECE

15 14X01A0473 R. Satwik ECE

16 14X01A0467 Laxman Yadav ECE

17 14X01A0486 T. Shiva Kumar ECE

18 14X01A0446 Niveditha ECE

19 14X01A0453 K. Divya ECE

20 14X01A0423 Ch. Soumya ECE

21 14X01A0418 Ch. Joshna Reddy ECE

22 14X01A0304 Anil Choudary ME

01-10-2018 15 Magnatek Enterprizes Pvt. Ltd. 1 14X01A0324 Sappa Avinash ME

2 14X01A0320 E. Vikash Reddy ME

3* 14X01A0315 D. Rahul Raj ME

4 14X01A0393 Rahul Thumala ME

01-10-2018 16 Reliance Life 1 14X01A0426 D. Shalini Priya ECE

2 14X01A0449 K. Malathi ECE

3 14X01A0327 K. Uttej ME

4 14X01A0332 K. Sricharan Reddy ME

01-10-2018 17 Sri Logillu Developers Pvt. Ltd. 1 14X01A0211 Manedra Kumar EEE

2 14X01A0393 Rahul Thumala ME

3 14X01A0556 Sowjanya CSE

01-10-2018 18 Subhagruha Projects 1 14X01A0486 T. Shiva Kumar ECE

01-10-2018 19 Tata Business Service Supports 1 14X01A0552 Ganapaneni Malathi Choudhary CSE

2 14X01A0476 S. Haritha ECE

3 14X01A0437 Vasundhara ECE

4 14X01A0419 Ch. Himaja ECE

5 14X01A0425 D. Deepika ECE

6 14X01A0445 G. Navya ECE

17/01/2018 20 Genpact 1 14X01A0445 G. Navya ECE

2 14X01A0481 Usha Kumari ECE

3 14X01A0501 A. Ajay Kumar CSE

4 14X01A0565 K. Sai Krishna CSE

5 14X01A03A2 Vivek Yadav Me

18/01/2018 21 C3i Waiting for Results

23/01/2018 22 Trans Pack Asia 58 Students 1st Round Selected

24/01/2018 23 PathFront 1 14X01A0501 A. Ajay Kumar CSE

2 14X01A0565 K. Sai Krishna CSE

3 14X01A05C4 Priyanka Godke CSE

4 14X01A0531 Tejaswini CSE



5 14X01A05F7 Syed Parvez CSE

6 14X01A0433 E. Tulasi ECE

27/01/2018 24 Medha Servo Drives Pvt. Ltd. Waiting for Results

30/01/2018 25 Rapid Rabotics 1 14X01A0419 Ch. Himaja ECE

31/01/2018 26 Paytm 1 14X01A0501 A. Ajay Kumar CSE

2 14X01A0551 G. Malathi CSE

3 14X01A0549 G. Soukya CSE

4 14X01A0510 A. Ashritha CSE

5 13X01A0530 M. Mounika CSE

6 14X01A0531 Ch. Tejaswi CSE

7 14X01A0556 G. Soujanya CSE

8 14X01A0580 M SATYASREE REDDY CSE

9 14X01A05C4 Priyanka CSE

10 14X01A0567 Sirisha CSE

11 14X01A0565 Sai Krishna CSE

12 14X01A05G0 T. Keerthana CSE

13 14X01A0584 Narender CSE

14 14X01A05C0 P. Navya CSE

15 14X01A0544 E. Ramadevi CSE

16 14X01A05B8 P.Paranaya Mary CSE

17 14X01A05A0 Ragavendar CSE

18 14X01A0575 Prem Sai CSE

19 14X01A05A5 N. CHANDRAKANTH CSE

20 14X01A05D1 RANGANNAGARI VAMSHIDHAR CSE

21 14X01A05G4 TINU THANKACHAN CSE

22 14X01A0349 MD. MOIN ALAM MECH

23 14X01A0425 Deepika ECE

24 14X01A0431 Harika ECE

25 14X01A0453 Divya ECE

26 14X01A0419 Ch. Himaja ECE

27 14X01A0423 Ch. Soumya ECE

02-02-2018 27 Apollo Diagnostics Waiting for Results

02-07-2018 28 Infosys No Selections.

02-12-2018 28 Qspiders/Jspiders
1

14X01A0501 A.Ajay Kumar CSE

2

14X01A0552 G. Malathi CSE

3

14X01A0549 G. Sowkhya CSE

4

14X01A0565 K. Sai Krishna CSE

5

14X01A05C2 P. Sowmya CSE

6

14X01A05C5 R. Harshita CSE

7

14X01A0416 B. VedaPrakash ECE



8

14X01A0419 Ch. Himaja ECE

9

14X01A0435 Mahender Reddy ECE

10

14X01A0406 Raja Amalaganthi ECE

11

14X01A0486 Shiva Kumar ECE

12

14X01A0398 Akash Varma Tirumalaraju ME

15/2/2018 29 L & T Infotech - 2017 Pos No Selections.

03-07-2018 30 HireMe Online Assesment Test

14/3/2018 31 Brainfloss Solutions No Selections.

17/3/2018 32 Amazon 1 14X01A0580 M SATYASREE REDDY CSE

17/5/2018 33 Mphasis No Selections


